
AFC District Map 
 

 

District 1 
Jerry Lynn 
4472 Room 1 Hwy 133 So. 
Crossett, AR 71635 
Phone: 870-364-3524 
Jerry.lynn@arkansas.gov 
 
District 2 
Eric Myers 
4734 Hwy 71 South 
Hatfield, AR 71953 
Phone:  870-3896608 
Cell: 870-223-1194 
eric.myers@arkansas.gov 
 
District 3 South 
John Pressgrove 
PO Box 1225 
Stuttgart, AR 72160 
Phone:  870-673-2851 
John.pressgrove@arkansas.gov 
Personal: 870-256-5073 
 
District 3 North 
Tom Lindsey 
PO Box 17087 
Jonesboro, AR 72403 
Phone:  870-932-2251 
870-761-6513 
Thomas.lindsey@arkansas.gov 

District 4 
Douglas Cherry 
11752 Highway 71 
Fouke, AR 71837 
Phone:  870-653-6747 
Douglas.cherry@arkansas.gov 
 

District 5 
Tommy Davis 
257 Blakely Camp Road 
Jessieville, AR 71949 
Phone:  501-984-5733 
tommy.davis@arkansas.gov 
 
District 6 
Chuck Primeaux 
PO Box 313 
Dover, AR 72837 
Phone:  479-968-0895 Cell: 214-
3972 
chuck.primeaux@arkansas.gov 
 
District 7 
Kenneth Coley 
PO Box 664 
101 E. Searcy Street 
Kensett, AR 72082 
Phone:  501-742-5446 
Kenneth.coley@arkansas.gov 

District 8 
Mike Mowery 
PO Box 1290 
Mountain View, AR 72560 
Phone:  870-269-3439 
mike.mowery@arkansas.gov 
 
District 8 
Kenny Smothers 
#1 Forestry Road 
Batesville, AR 72501 
Phone:  870-793-2446 
kenny.smothers@arkansas.gov 
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